
 1874.3 

1228.5
APPROX.

NOTES:
REVISION HISTORY

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY

A 7/23/2013 RELEASED @ LA 14279 LA

B

DOCUMENT STATUS:
 

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NORA

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

IP,LEV,HACK SQUAT (LINEAR)

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 

BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

Irvine CA 92606

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:20

N/A

SEE BOM

INITIAL

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBAMATERIAL

A

SHEET SIZE:  B

APPROVED

U.O.M.

RLHDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 4

IP-L1130-XXXXS
DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

P/N:VENDOR: MM

FINISH

14410 Myford Road

to 2000

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

> 1000 
> 2000 

> 400   
to 1000

> 120   
to 400

> 30      
to 120

> 6       
to 30to 6

> 3       0.5        
to 3

0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4
AUTHORIZED BY CORE INDUSTRIES, INC., D.B.A. STAR TRAC.

SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 

WORK
 OF 

 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

XMEDIUM

VERY

TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:

 

8

CLASS

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

ANGLES = 2

4/5/13

 2377.2 



A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

IP,LEV,HACK SQUAT (LINEAR)

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

14410 Myford Road
Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:33.3

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 2 OF 4

IP-L1130-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 050-2125-10 STICKER,SERIAL NUMBER,BENCHES 1

2 731-0022-00XX ASSY,UPHOLSTERY,HEAD REST 1

3 731-0120 SCREW, M8 X 1.25, 20MM, FHM.HK 2

4 731-0169 SCREW, M8X1.25,20MM, BHC, HK 14

5 731-0209 CAP, END, 110 X 50 7

6 731-0225 SCREW,M3.5 X 9.5,SELF TAPPING 8

7 731-0235 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,75mm,BHC,HK 16

8 731-0335 STICKER, MADE IN CHINA, IP 1

9 731-0350 SCREW,M10 X 1.5,25mm,SHC,HK 8

10 731-0355 WASHER,PLAIN,M8,NARROW 54

11 731-0359 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,BHC,HK 4

12 731-0360 WASHER,PLAIN,M8,LARGE,GRADE A 2

13 731-0363 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC 2

14 731-0365 NUT,M8 X 1.25,NYLOC JAM 20

15 731-0367 WASHER,PLAIN,M10 8

16 731-0383 Cover, Head Rest 1

17 731-0390 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,SHC,HK 6

18 731-0397 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,FHM,HK 2

19 731-0512 STICKER,WARNING,PINCH 8

20 731-0513 STICKER,STAR TRAC,DECO,45MMX191MM 1

21 731-0517 STICKER, WARNING, BOLT DOWN 2

22 731-0561 WASHER,M8,1MM THK 4

23 731-0797 PAD, FOOT SUPPORT, LEG PRESS 1

24 731-1043 SCREW, M10X1.5, 75MM, SHC, HK, NP 2

25 731-1450 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,75mm,SHC,HK,AS,ZP 4

26 731-1785 SCREW,SET,M4X.7,4MM 8

27 731-1917 TRIM RING,GRIP 4

28 731-2073 CAP,TUBE,44.5 X 76.2 3

29 731-2258 PLASTIC,TRIM,FOREARM PAD 2

30 731-2259 WELDMENT,FORARM,HOLDOWN 2

31 731-2285-00XX PAD,FOREARM 2

32 731-2346 WASHER,M10,FENDER,BZ 8

33 731-2400 SCREW,M10X1.5,80MM,HHC,HE,CS,BZ 2

34 731-2420 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC,BZ 2

35 731-2434 BEARING, ROLLER 25MM, OPEN 4

36 731-2500 STAND-OFF,ROD,SMITH 6

37 731-2647 FOOT,LONG,LEVERAGE 6

38 731-3320 BRONZE BUSHING,32X20 4

39 731-4347 BAR, FLAT, MACH, .5 X 2 X 2.625 2

40 731-4357 WELDMENT,LEG PRESS, BEARING TUBE 2

41 731-4378 PLASTIC,LEG PRESS,STOP COVER 2

42 731-4381 WELDMENT,LEG PRESS, WEIGHT STORAGE 2

43 731-4444-XX WELDMENT,FRAME,RIGHT,HACK 1

44 731-4454 WELDMENT,HACK,FOOTPLATE 1

45 731-4457-XX WELDMENT,HACK,SLED 1

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

46 731-4465 WEAR GUARD, HACK SQUAT, TAPE 2

47 731-4466 WEAR GUARD, HACK SQUAT, UHMW 2

48 731-4467-XX WELDMENT,SAFTEY STOP,HACK 2

49 731-4470 SHAFT,PIVOT,HACK 2

50 731-4471 GRIP,RUBBER,HACK 2

51 731-4473 END CAP 2

52 731-4600-00XX ASSY,BACK REST, STD,ONE COLOR 1

53 731-4777 PLATE,MOUNT,WEIGHT ST.,SMALL 8

54 731-4879 PLACARD,ANG. HACK SQUAT,LEVERAGE 1

55 731-5167 STOP COVER,LEVERAGE 2

56 731-5250 WELD, WGT HOLDER, 45LB 2

57 731-5251-XX PLATE,MOUNT,WGT HOLDER 2

58 731-5259 BUMPER,STOP,WGT 6

59 731-5272 CAP,PLUG,WEIGHT HORN,BLANK 6

60 731-5369 WELD,LEG PRESS,WT HORN,CHROME 2

61 731-5483 3x8mm PIN 4

62 731-5485 ROD,GUIDE,25mm x 1524,THRD 2

63 731-5559 SCREW, M10 X 1.5, 35mm, SHC, HK, CS, NP 6

64 740-7846 WASHER, 10.5mm ID X 30mm OD X 2.5mm THK 6
SHEET
4

SHEET
3

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11058&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1237&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST731-0169&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1228&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10698&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST50013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10556&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1348&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1483&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1240&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1793&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11252&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10340&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1527&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1595&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12305&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10458&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10780&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11663&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10234&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11061&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1450&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11666&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1845&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20368&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST50007&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1238&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1239&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10971&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10783&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12530&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12467&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20241&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11672&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1628&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11149&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1659&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11313&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX1108&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

IP,LEV,HACK SQUAT (LINEAR)

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

14410 Myford Road
Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:12

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 3 OF 4

IP-L1130-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

19

23

44

5

32

9

37

37

32
9

5

21

43 59

58
25

10

56

42

10
7

57

10

14

58

59

10
7

14 10 53

46 47 5
6

14
10

53

63

64

36

62

37

55

3

63
64

36

39

10 11

12 17

19

19



DETAIL C 
SCALE 1 : 5

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

IP,LEV,HACK SQUAT (LINEAR)

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

14410 Myford Road
Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:10

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 4 OF 4

IP-L1130-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

C

4

10

52 28 9 15

35

40

35

60
58

59

1513

15
24

5

22

17

22

17

2

16

28

10

4

18

5127

5027
48

41
10

11

38

49

54

29

4

30

31
19

45

34

32

32

33

61

61

26

26


